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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Kauffman         M4049          1/8     1:22:59    6:21     1:22:59
2     James Duysen           M3039         1/11     1:28:08    6:44     1:28:06
3     Kevin Brown            M3039         2/11     1:31:23    6:59     1:31:22
4     Karl Compton           M3039         3/11     1:37:27    7:26     1:37:22
5     Blake Son              M1929          1/5     1:39:11    7:35     1:39:09
6     Lester Hubble          M1929          2/5     1:41:27    7:45     1:41:22
7     Nicholas Newbury       M3039         4/11     1:42:19    7:49     1:42:17
8     Christopher Steele     M5059          1/4     1:43:26    7:54     1:43:22
9     Dan Ferguson           M4049          2/8     1:43:54    7:56     1:43:52
10    David Lee              M4049          3/8     1:45:21    8:03     1:45:20
11    Qixin Sun              M4049          4/8     1:45:28    8:03     1:45:25
12    Mary Hillabrand        F4049         1/11     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:37
13    Wade Brandt            M5059          2/4     1:48:24    8:17     1:48:21
14    David Herald           M4049          5/8     1:48:48    8:18     1:48:44
15    Laura Clark            F4049         2/11     1:48:52    8:19     1:48:48
16    Paul Braunschweiler    M7099          1/3     1:50:20    8:26     1:50:16
17    Bob Myer               M5059          3/4     1:50:43    8:27     1:50:41
18    Mary Driver            F3039          1/7     1:51:06    8:29     1:51:00
19    Riley Bilstein         F1929          1/4     1:51:43    8:32     1:51:38
20    Becky Fields           F5059          1/3     1:54:19    8:44     1:54:12
21    Nathan Klein           M3039         5/11     1:56:02    8:52     1:55:59
22    Jeremiah Fichter       M3039         6/11     1:56:01    8:52     1:56:01
23    Beau Boeye             M3039         7/11     1:57:08    8:56     1:57:02
24    Megan Weber-Little     F4049         3/11     1:57:43    8:59     1:57:38
25    Matt Taylor            M1929          3/5     1:57:49    9:00     1:57:48
26    Rosie Stark            F6069          1/6     1:59:54    9:09     1:59:52
27    Rebekkah Sappington    F4049         4/11     2:00:23    9:12     2:00:19
28    Matthew Detamore       M4049          6/8     2:00:39    9:13     2:00:35
29    Emily Prickett         F4049         5/11     2:00:42    9:13     2:00:37
30    Isai Peralta           M3039         8/11     2:02:08    9:19     2:02:02
31    Michael Hobbs          M6069          1/3     2:04:08    9:29     2:04:08
32    Hilary Nielsen         F3039          2/7     2:05:05    9:33     2:05:02
33    Amanda Smith           F3039          3/7     2:05:19    9:34     2:05:15
34    Karen Caskey           F4049         6/11     2:05:29    9:35     2:05:22
35    Jasey Sparks           F3039          4/7     2:06:17    9:38     2:06:07
36    Marvin Bescheinen      M7099          2/3     2:06:17    9:38     2:06:08
37    Michael Dickerson      M1929          4/5     2:06:45    9:40     2:06:34
38    Bridget Morton         F5059          2/3     2:08:02    9:46     2:07:53
39    Emmily Burdine         F1929          2/4     2:09:02    9:51     2:08:54
40    Ashleigh Hendrix       F1929          3/4     2:10:21    9:57     2:10:13
41    Shelby Vanfosson       F1929          4/4     2:13:53   10:13     2:13:45
42    Jennifer Jones         F6069          2/6     2:14:26   10:16     2:14:18
43    Melita Reineke         F4049         7/11     2:14:34   10:16     2:14:25
44    Michael Gill           M3039         9/11     2:14:49   10:18     2:14:44
45    Pam Iyer               F6069          3/6     2:18:00   10:32     2:17:57
46    Courtney Lovato        M4049          7/8     2:18:15   10:33     2:18:04
47    Dominic Bragg          M3039        10/11     2:20:10   10:42     2:20:01
48    Katie Branson          F4049         8/11     2:20:58   10:45     2:20:49
49    Megan Dial-Lapcewich   F3039          5/7     2:25:33   11:06     2:25:25
50    Jamie Ball             M3039        11/11     2:25:40   11:07     2:25:38
51    Nathanael Peterson     M1929          5/5     2:30:08   11:28     2:30:02
52    Taylor Suhr            F3039          6/7     2:33:35   11:43     2:33:28
53    Dena Lewerke           F5059          3/3     2:35:44   11:53     2:35:39
54    Lora Delair            F4049         9/11     2:38:44   12:07     2:38:37
55    Patricia Weber         F7099          1/2     2:41:16   12:19     2:41:09
56    Anne Sidey             F6069          4/6     2:43:32   12:29     2:43:24
57    Anne Conway            F6069          5/6     2:45:28   12:38     2:45:21
58    Stephen Taylor         M7099          3/3     2:48:34   12:52     2:48:30
59    Lisa Emge              F6069          6/6     2:48:57   12:54     2:48:54
60    Misty Langford         F4049        10/11     2:50:31   13:01     2:50:21
61    Michael Nelson         M5059          4/4     2:51:36   13:06     2:51:31
62    Elizabeth McKernan     F7099          2/2     2:53:23   13:14     2:53:17
63    Samantha Scott         F3039          7/7     2:54:25   13:19     2:54:22
64    Kris Cunard            M6069          2/3     2:58:55   13:40     2:58:54
65    Matthew McGill         M4049          8/8     3:20:32   15:18     3:20:21
66    Jeff Franzen           M6069          3/3     3:21:06   15:21     3:20:55
67    Nicole Lindquist       F4049        11/11     3:25:48   15:42     3:25:38
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